000000000 d500220mmL RS-4916E4|RSF-4916E4|0] --PDF

o0o0ooooooooooon
fhjmjd.com TEL:029-82491203

gooooboooog

000000000 d500 220mm-RS-4916E4RSF-4916E4

ooon: 0000 (mm)0
:-.-—B ———
4 —cdl ok do

T ¥ DO

BO

r(00)o

0000(N)O

Crld
Corld

0000 (kghO

CrQd
Cord
oooo(rpm)O

goog

oooo
0000 Wo

ia oooood

ooooog

00 (mm)d

t ' D)0
000 @)
oood(mm)d
d(0 0)0
Da(d 0)0
r(@0)0

(0O)O

80

110

30

109000

191000

11100

19500

1300

2600

RS-4916E
4

RSF-4916
E4

85

105

0.89

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

